			Approx.	Miller Pipeline, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		GCU, LLC		
ltem No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	e Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
100	Contingency	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1,	\$50,000.00	
102	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 91,496.62		\$ 70,764.30	\$70,764.30	
0408.2360	Cured in Place Pipe for 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.236 inch thick)	LF	9,590	\$ 43.00		\$ 42.50	\$407,575.00		\$493,885.00	
0410.2950	Cured in Place Pipe for 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick)	LF	-	\$ 45.75		\$ 44.09	\$11,198.86		\$13,081.00	
0601.08	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	,	\$ 2.20	\$21,032.00	\$ 3.11	\$29,731.60		\$37,284.00	
0601.10	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	254	\$ 2.20	\$558.80	\$ 3.11	\$789.94	\$ 3.90	\$990.60	
9000	Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck	Hrs	500	\$ 245.00	\$122,500.00	\$ 183.32	\$91,660.00		\$85,000.00	
9050.08	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer	LF	9590	\$ 0.10	\$959.00	\$ 0.50	\$4,795.00	\$ 0.15	\$1,438.50	
9050.10	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer	LF	254	\$ 0.10	\$25.40	\$ 0.50	\$127.00	\$ 0.15	\$38.10	
0602	Mechanical Cleaning and Inspection of 8" Dia Gravity Sewer	LF	1918	\$ 11.25	\$21,577.50	\$ 4.44	\$8,515.92	\$ 4.10	\$7,863.80	
0621.08	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer, 8" Dia.	LF	30	\$ 31.25	\$937.50	\$ 27.78	\$833.40	\$ 30.25	\$907.50	
2050	Reconnect Service Connections	EA	242	\$ 175.00	\$42,350.00	\$ 96.43	\$23,336.06	\$ 1.00	\$242.00	
0427.4720	Chemical Grout Unit - chemical grout lateral post liner install - 8-inch gravity pipe diameter	EA	239	\$ 343.75	\$82,156.25	\$ 388.87	\$92,939.93	\$ 538.35	\$128,665.65	
0430.5310	Chemical Grout Unit - chemical grout lateral post liner install - 10-inch gravity pipe diameter	EA	3	\$ 343.75	\$1,031.25	\$ 388.87	\$1,166.61	\$ 538.35	\$1,615.05	
4800	Manhole Rehabilitation by Coating System min. 250 mils thickness	SF	2751	\$ 41.80	\$114,991.80	\$ 37.78	\$103,932.78	\$ 64.60	\$177,714.60	
4600	Cast Iron Frame and Cover	EA	14	\$ 1,687.50	\$23,625.00	\$ 2,222.11	\$31,109.54	\$ 1,767.15	\$24,740.10	
0700	Disposal of Debris	CY	9	\$ 1.25	\$11.25	\$ 61.11	\$549.99	\$ 150.00	\$1,350.00	
				ΤΟΤΑ	\$930,746.25	TOTAL	\$949,758.25	TOTAL	\$1,095,580.20	
	*Arithmetic correction by Contract Administration									
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest										
bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof,										
pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be						Bids Received By:	Jim Greiner			
reviewed.	wed.						Jim Greiner, P.E.			
						City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department				
						306 E. Jackson Street - 4N				
							Tampa, FL 33602			

22-C-00050; Downtown Interchange Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation by CIPP Lining Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., April 11, 2023